ISPA #

730
817
784
861
684
824
834
688
507
405
833
802
441
803
835
555
828
389
546
837
830
212
491
804
812
789
715
426
900
510
815
556
800
609
899
757
607
605
552
831
833
809
459
563
804
279
500
836
194
725

By Name

NAME

AMBROSCH, Heinz
ANDERS, Alex

APEL, Ewald
BECKERMAN, Roger
BERTSCH, Horst
BOLTE, Karl
BORAWSKI, Gary
BRINKMANN, Helmut
BUNTROCK, Jeffrey
BUTZE, Horst
CRISWELL, David
DANKEMEYER, Evelyn
DANKEMEYER, Frank
DAUB, John

DEFINIS, Jay
DIRKSEN, Ken
DORAWA, Karsten
DREYHAUPT, Uwe
ECKSTEIN, Peter
EGGERS, Johannes
ENGLEBRECHT, Christian
EWALD, Bob
FELLNER, Joe

FIERO, Dan
FLEISCHHACKER, Bob
GANTZHORN, Brian
GEBERT, Horst
GRIEBEL, Heinz
HACKERD, Richard
HELWIG, Richard
HIRSCH, Mike
HOWARD, William (Billy)
HUNT, Brendan
JANKEVICIUS, Joe
JEROMIN, Lothar
JOPPICH, Fred

KIPP, Raymond
KIVLIN, Michael
KLASEN, Fred
KRUIZENGA, Luebbert
KRUSE, Rebecca
KUEN, Dan
LANGHOFF, John
LANGMAAK, Klaus
LEEDER, Arlen
LEISSNER, Jim
LIEDTKE, Manfred
LOHRKE, Harry
MAXWELL, Bob
MENZIAN, Peter

2022 ISPA USA MEMBERSHIP

02/23/2022

OMA
OMA
OMA
OMA
OMA
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
ANA
SM
SF
SM
SM
SEA
HOU
HOU
TX
HOU
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
HOU
TX
TX
HOU
TX
TX

ISPA #

555
563
859
811
569
861
834
833
835
812
900
556
832
810
641
589
883
743
783
742
805
329
684
688
405
802
441
828
426
510
800
498
685
308
632
817
837
804
715
607
605
459
804
279
836
194
716
830
276
266

By Club

NAME

DIRKSEN, Ken
LANGMAAK, Klaus
RICHARDS, Steve
WEHRBEIN, Mike
ZIELINSKI, Jim
BECKERMAN, Roger
BORAWSKI, Gary
CRISWELL, David
DEFINIS, Jay
FLEISCHHACKER, Bob
HACKERD, Richard
HOWARD, William (Billy)
MOLESKI, Jeanette
MOMBERG, Andreas
NIZNIK, Don

ROSZKO, Nadine
SPENCE, Jeannette
THOMPSON, Kevin
THOMPSON, Kyle
THOMPSON, William (Bill)
TOBIAS, Larry
VOGELER, Chris
BERTSCH, Horst
BRINKMANN, Helmut
BUTZE, Horst
DANKEMEYER, Evelyn
DANKEMEYER, Frank
DORAWA, Karsten
GRIEBEL, Heinz
HELWIG, Richard
HUNT, Brendan
MORLOCK, Richard
PAULY, Guenter
SEIFER, Heribert
STEWIN, Hans
ANDERS, Alex
EGGERS, Johannes
FIERO, Dan

GEBERT, Horst

KIPP, Raymond
KIVLIN, Michael
LANGHOFF, John
LEEDER, Arlen
LEISSNER, Jim
LOHRKE, Harry
MAXWELL, Bob
MORRISON, Ron
SCHROEDER, Juergen
SOECHTING, Greg
SOECHTING, Kim

OMA
OMA
OMA
OMA
OMA
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
ANA
SM
SF
SM
SM
SEA
HOU
HOU
X
HOU
X
X
X
X
X
HOU
X
X
HOU
X
X



749
832
810
498
716
823
641
628
685
859
604
621
589
627
830
774
827
308
614
276
266
883
468
632
669
832
829
743
783
742
805
329
855
811
381
569
874

MERRITT Jr., Donald S.
MOLESKI, Jeanette
MOMBERG, Andreas
MORLOCK, Richard
MORRISON, Ron
MUENCHOW, Andreas
NIZNIK, Don

OHM, Bill

PAULY, Guenter
RICHARDS, Steve
RICHTER, Eike
RIDGELEY, Kevin
ROSZKO, Nadine
SCHMITT, Silverius (Joe)
SCHROEDER, Juergen
SCHULER, Eric
SCHULT, Joachim
SEIFER, Heribert
SNYDER, Shawn
SOECHTING, Greg
SOECHTING, Kim
SPENCE, Jeannette
STANG, Jim

STEWIN, Hans
STOLTE, Steve
STUKENBORG, Jim
TERRANOVA-FISSEL, Marisa
THOMPSON, Kevin
THOMPSON, Kyle
THOMPSON, William (Bill)
TOBIAS, Larry
VOGELER, Chris
WAAK, Conway Jr.
WEHRBEIN, Mike
WEISS, Stephan
ZIELINSKI, Jim
ZSCHECH, Larry

TX
TX
TX
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
BOS
NY-NJ
BOS
FL

BAL
Wi
BAL
BAL
Wi
MN
SEA
Wi
BOS
BOS
POR
BOS
MN
NY-NJ
MN
CIN
PA

669
855
874
730
824
803
789
899
725
749
823
621
827
614
829
784
389
507
546
830
212
491
815
609
757
562
831
833
809
500
628
604
774
627
468
832
381

STOLTE, Steve

WAAK, Conway Jr.
ZSCHECH, Larry
AMBROSCH, Heinz
BOLTE, Karl

DAUB, John
GANTZHORN, Brian
JEROMIN, Lothar
MENZIAN, Peter
MERRITT Jr., Donald S.
MUENCHOW, Andreas
RIDGELEY, Kevin
SCHULT, Joachim
SNYDER, Shawn
TERRANOVA-FISSEL, Marisa
APEL, Ewald
DREYHAUPT, Uwe
BUNTROCK, Jeffrey
ECKSTEIN, Peter
ENGLEBRECHT, Christian
EWALD, Bob
FELLNER, Joe
HIRSCH, Mike
JANKEVICIUS, Joe
JOPPICH, Fred
KLASEN, Fred
KRUIZENGA, Luebbert
KRUSE, Rebecca
KUEN, Dan

LIEDTKE, Manfred
OHM, Bill

RICHTER, Eike
SCHULER, Eric
SCHMITT, Silverius (Joe)
STANG, Jim
STUKENBORG, Jim
WEISS, Stephan

X
X
X
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
BOS
NY-NJ
NV
BOS
FL

BAL
Wi
BAL
BAL
Wi
MN
SEA
Wi
BOS
BOS
POR
BOS
MN
MN
CIN
PA



